05 Mayis 2022 Persembe

1. Kogu Saat:13:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BUYUKYILDIZ(5)

2 ATESTAY(2)

3 BAKYAVRU(3)

4 KIRMZI BASLIKLI KIZ(10)
5 CERYAN(6)

6 DENIZINKIZI(7)

7  KANDEMRGULU(9)

8  SAGANBERK(11)

9 ALKEHRIBAR(1)

10 HILVAN KIZI(8)

11 BINBIR UMUT(4)

Yasg
3yad

3yad
3ykd
3yad
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3yad
3ykd

3ykd

Yaris Sonuglan

Maider/DHOW/Disi

1.)75.000 b 2.)30.000 ¢
1.)21.563 ¢ 2)8625%

Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
UGANOGLU - DLSEKER 57 ASOZEN
GUNTAY - EMIRANLR 57 GKOCAKAYA
SAKARBAS| - BAKKIZ 57 VEDAT ABIS
TURBO- HALENAY 57 H.KILIGARSLAN
AKARCAY - ALBERCA 57 AKACMAZ
KARAUZUM- MANITA 55 E.CANKAYA
DOGANGUN - KANDBEMIRKIZI 53 Y.ARAS
BERKSOY - SACANM 54 N.DEMR
KAZBERT (RU) - AKDIDEM 57 V.DEMR
EFEM- CANVELISA 55 MG.ARSLAN
AKARCAY - HELINFIRTINAS 57 MS.CELIK

GANYAN(5) 2,60 t, IKILI(2/5) 3,45 t, SIRALI IKILi(5/2) 6,85 ©

Sahip
GOK. YILDIZ

FAT. KURU

MEH. DILBER
SER. AGRI

ISM SANCAR
MUS. DEMR
MEH. KANDEMR
KUT. SACAN
YAK. ELGAC
AHM GELIK

SAL. GiZIK

57 kg,

3. 15.000 ¢
3)4313¢

Antrendrii
EMIN KARATAS

iB.B.OGULLARI
CKATI
SAYDEMR
ARZUKILIG
AEKARAKURT
Y.TUNCAY
Y.TUNCAY
MH.ELGAC
MH.ELGAC

AEKARAKURT

Derece

1.06.38

1.06.83

1.06.96

1.07.46

1.07.68

1.08.62

1.09.67

1.11.11

11143

1.11.62

1.13.04

Gy
2,60

2,05
8,50
4,30
46,80
15,95
43,55
38,80
21,05
53,60

41,65

Ankara Hipdromu (8. Yanis Giinii)

1000 Gim

4)7500 ¢
4)2.156 ¢

AGF St Fark
2218(2) 10 3Boy
3495(1) 5 1Boy
10(4) 6 3Boy
16.55(3) 4 1,5Boy
1.6909) 3
4735) 9
1738) 1
18(7) 7
3726) 11
119(11) 2

146(10) 8 1,5 Boy

G Gk.

HP



